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
houses along —and other lakes in the subject’s general market area to have no basement,
typical buyers will pay to have a (dry} basement, even if used only for storage and mechanical
equipment.

Amenities: Houses such as the subject and sales used as comparables often have a variety of
additional amenities, including, but not limited to, built-in appliances, fireplaces, security systems,
intercom and stereo systems, central vacuum systems, jetted tub, porches, decks, patios,
underground sprinkler systems.

Garage stalls: The number of garage stalls and available storage area is often important to a buyer of
local houses, particularly those with water frontage. Such owners typically have multiple vehicles,
along with other personal property that is often stored in garages, including boats, snowmobiles,
lawn tractors, snow throwers, removable docks, and other recreational equipment. As a result, the
number of stalls and space available for storage is often a significant consideration.

Basic information about several sales alonzj Il is shown in the grid on the following page:
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Subject sale 1 Sale 2 Sale3 Sale 4 | sales
QlananENNES L GileAAeEy SN ] o=
Street L ]
CAE o ol o F— pomm—N
City | ) G G CEE—— [
Parcel ID L ) EEne— iy I
Sale Price $639,000 $675,000 $750,000 $711,000 $425,000
Date of Sale 9/12/2008 $75,800 9/30/2005 580,000 10/4/2004 $161,100 6/15/2006 $32,600 11/01/2004 $43,200
Financing Cash Conventional Conventional Conventional Conventional
Lake S _— "TE—
; _ . _ _ 99%241/132'k + .5
Site 275'If 163x304/163'If $148,200 102x350/102'1f $266,700 145x342/164'If $147,300 acre $183,900 73x131 $367,700
Age 1948/197S Eff 1891 -$16,000 1999 -$24,000 2001 -$26,000 1960/1395 Eff -$20,000 197571995 £ff -$20,000
Style 2 Story W/0 Ranch -$3,000 Ranch W/O Ranch -$3,000 W/0 Ranch -$3,000 2 Story
Quality Average Average Good -$58,700 Good -$69,700 | Above average -§32,200 Average
Condition Average minus Average -§15,000 | Above average -$35,000 Above average -$35,000 | Average -$15,000 Above average -$35,000
Rooms 7-3-1.75.5 6-2-2 $2,000 10-5-2.75 6-1-15 $3,000 6-2-175 $2,000 6-3-3 -$3,000
Size wmo> 1508 $32,400 3052 -$6,200 1851 523,800 2250 $13,800 1784 $25,500
Basement None 1480sf/80%FIn -$7,000 None 1800sf/95%Fin -$9,000 1790sf/95%FIn -511,000 None
Bst Finish None RR,2BR,Bth -$17,800 None RR,28R,Dn,Bth -$34,200 RRs,BR,Dn,8th -$25,500 Nene
Heat/Cool FWA/EBB/WUAC | FWA/CAC -$8,000 HW/CAC -58,000 FWA/CAC -$8,000 FWA/CAC -$8,000 FWA/CAC 58,000
1+ det/fin/bst
2+ att (672 sf), 3 att/bsmt/fin 2+ det/loft
Garage 3+ det {1440sf) 3 att {700 5f) $11,600 2+ att (728 sf) $14,500 (944 ) (432sf), 2+ det/fin (61650 $15,000
{1204sf)
Amenities -
Interior Appl, FP App,2FP,Sna,Sec -$5,000 Appl,2FP,JetTub -$4,000 Appl,FP,Sec,Sna -$2,000 Appl,£P,Sec -$1,000 App,FP,JetTub -$1,000
Amenities- | 5ok, patio Deck,Porch,Patio, | 3 060 | Deck, Patio s1200 | DeckPorchPatle, | o5 500 | Deck,Patio,sprinkler Deck, Patio $2,000
Exterior Sprinkler Sprinkler
Personaf 48,500 611,500 -$33,850 -$5,000
Property
Adjustments $188,700 $226,500 3134,800 $84,950 $381,400
Adj value $827,700 $901,500 $884,800 $793,750 $806,400
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Additional comments on these sales, taken from MLS data, assessor records, and, when possible, phone
conversations with the listing and/or selling agent:

Newer house, in newer development along the northwest shore of Syl Larger and deeper than
typical site, with over 150" of lake frontage, and a number of mature trees, at the end of a cul-de-sac.
Much smaller than the subject, although the house has a basement with extensive finish. The listing agent
indicated the finish was average, without the raised panel cabinets, raised panel doors, or other upgraded
features often found in newer waterfront houses in the local market. Flooring includes laminate, carpet,
and tile. The lower level bathroom includes a sauna. The hot tub, exterior to the house, is regarded as
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

Dining Room: Eat In Kitchen, Separate/Formal Dining Room

Family Room: Lower Leve!
Fireplaces: 2 Fireplace Characteristics: Family Room, Gas Buming, Living Room, Master Bedroom

Dishwasher, Dryer, Electronic Alr Filter, Exhaust Fan/Hood, Microwave, Range,

Appliances:
Refrigerator, Trash Compactor, Washer, Water Softener - Owned

Basement: Finished (Livable), Full, Walkout

Exterior: Wood Fencing:

Roof: Age Over B Years, Asphalt Shingles

Amenities-Unit: Deck, Hardwood Floors, Hot Tub, In-Ground Sprinkier, Patio, Porch, Sauna, Security
System, Vaulted Ceiling(s)

parking Char: Attached Garage, Driveway - Asphalt, Garage Door Opener

Special Search: Main Floor Bedroom, Main Floor Laundry

Listing Agent: Shsigiissnanitiniidelg Appt Phone:  (EAaRREaRNEND

Listing Office: NN Office Phone: SRR

Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. Copyright (c) 2009 Regional Multiple Listing Service of Minnesota., Inc.

All Rights Reserved.

9/3/2009 10:44 AM



New Search Back to Resulls Give us your feedback Help Guide Email Help Help desk.(651)251-5456

[<< Prov Rasul

Property _ oL A

[Cifes s Mowr ’ s EITRRA
DT FEn

roperty 0 g e ]

Property 10 () ;
Phone“

Typo of Acquisvtlon Fneld laﬂ biank

PmpartyTrnnsfemad LsmqandBul 'ngs

Planned Use of Property | Residential: Singte Fa;ﬁly )
R VT . = wmbo Buyer's PﬁnclpalResldence Yes .
SeHer Comribuﬂon $0.00 o _____ Selter Financed Loan Type 1 Fleld leﬂ blank n

Value of Personal Property 8850000 """ """ salier Financad Loan Type 2 Fiedleftlank.

___Fiing Dats 92272005
Down Plymenl 363990000

‘Image Not Available

Cof ] 9/3/2009 10:39 AM



property Condensed Display, Single Family Residential, MLS #:_

Image 1

Status: Sold List Price: $699,900 Sold Price: $675,000
Seller Cont: $
of 1 Open All Map Page: @i Map Coord: dmi®
Directions:
B Gyt A T ST DT

. TAX INFORMATION
Property ID: ikl WS

Tax Year: 2005
Tax Amt: $3,270
Assess Bal:

Tax w/assess: $3,270
Assess Pend: No
Homestead: Yes

Days On Market; 52  List Date: 06/06/2005

9 (Click Icon for Virtual Earth Map)

Bed/Bath: 5/3 Garage: 2  Built: 2000

MLS Area: Foundation Size: 3,100

Style: (SF) One Story AbvGrdFinSqFt: 3,100

Const Status: Previously Owned BelGrdFinSgFt:

Lot Size: 102X330 Total Fin SqFt: 3,100
Acres: 0

Off Market Date: 07/27/2005

Projected Close Date: 09/30/2005

: Date Closed:
i Legal Desc:

09/30/2005

R T T R T T A S TR e AR
County:  QEESEEES School Dist: CEEEEEGREEN

Lot Desc:
AssocC Fee:
Fee Incl:
Lake/WF:
Pub Rmks:

Room
Living Rm
Dining Rm
Family Rm
Kitchen
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bath Desc:
Dining Room:
Fireptaces: 2
Appliances:
Basement:
Exterior:
Roof:

Tree Coverage - Medium
$ Assoc Fee Frequency:

Dock, Lake Front Lake/WF Name: CEEENERIRND»

GORGEQUS VIEWS! OAK CABINETRY W/CENTER ISLAND W/PREP SINK. GREAT RM HAS
GAS FIREPLACE & PATIO DOOR TO BACKYARD. MASTER SUITE HAS GAS FP, PATIO DR TO
BACKYARD, WIC & BATH W/JACUZZI SOAKING TUB. GARAGE HAS BUILT-IN'S & UTILITY

SINK. PLAY RM FOR THE KIDS.

;';erl Il:)gr;zeln Other Rooms Level Dimen ? ea,t,: gth e;n
Main 13X11  Bathrooms uel: ropane
. . . Air Cond: Central
Total: 3 3/4: 1 1/4: 0 Water: well

Main i8X14 Full: 2 1/2: ©O " .

. Sewer: Private
Main 18X16 .

. Garage: 2
Main 16X11 Oth Prika:
Main 15X12 Pool: g
Main 15X12 ’

Full Master, Main Floor 3/4 Bath, Main Fioor Full Bath, Private Master, Whidpool
Kitchen/Dining Room, Separate/Formal Dining Room

Fireplace Characteristics: Gas Burning, Living Room, Master Bedroom
Dishwasher, Dryer, Range, Refrigerator, Washer

None

Metal/Vinyl Fencing:

Asphalt Shingles

Amenities-Unit: Deck, Kitchen Window, Washer/ Dryer Hookup

Parking Char:

Attached Garage, Driveway - Concrete, Garage Door Opener

Special Search: 4 BR on One Levei, Main Floor Bedroom, Main Floor Laundry

Listing Agent:
Listing Office:

Appt Phone:  QAANIERSTINND
- " ] Office Phone: RN

Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. Copyright (¢} 2009 Reglonal Multiple Listing Service of Minnesota., Inc.

*of 2

All Rights Reserved.

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
Directions:

2N
S ;

TAX INFORMATION

.'k- ' Property 1D:

i Tax Year: 2005

& Tax Amt: $4,940
Assess Bal: $6

Tax w/assess: $4,946
Ml Assess Pend: No
G Homestead: No

' Days On Market: 17  List Date: 04/03/2006

& (Click Icon for Virtual Earth Map)

Bed/Bath: 3/3 Garage: 1  Built: 1998

MLS Area: Foundation Size: 1,344

Style: (5F) One Story AbvGrdFinSgft: 1,944

Const Status: Previously Owned BelGrdFinSqfFt: 1,500

Lot Size: 125 X 241 Total Fin SqFt: 3,444
Acres: 1.160

Off Market Date: 0472072006

Projected Close Date: 06/16/2006

Date Closed: 06/15/2006

Legal Desc: [ ) : > TR

County: @R "~ School Dist: SN

Assoc Fee: $ Assoc Fee Freguency:

Fee Incl: )

Lake/WF: Lake Front Lake/WF Name

Pub Rmks: 3BR, 3BA home w/spacious kitchen, open floar plan, huge family rm w/built-in TV, living
rm has center gas fireplace & lots of huge windows w/fantastic view of the lake, det
garage w/two levels, plus addt’l 28x44 insulated garage across road on 1/2 acre.

Room Level Dimen  Other Rooms Level Dimen s .

Living Rm  Main 25x18  Laundry Lower  12x14  Heaw: :fo";‘;: bl

Dining Rm  Main 12x16 Loft Third Story16x20 Air (fond' Central

Family Rm  Lower 16x22 Recreation Room Lower 14x18 W i

Kitchen Main 11x16 — : ater:  Well
Sewer: Private

Bedroom 1 Main 14x20 Bathrooms Garage: 1

Bedroom 2 Main 14x14 Tota: 3 3/4: 2 1/4: 0 Ot Priea:

Bedroom 3 Lower 14x20 Full: 1 1/2: © Pool: 9 None

Bedroom 4 ’

Bath Desc: 3/4 Basement, 3/4 Master, Main Floor 3/4 Bath, Main Fioor Full Bath

Dining Room: Kitchen/Dining Room
Family Room: Family Room, Lower Level
Fireplaces: 1 Fireplace Characteristics: Gas Buming

Appliances: Cooktop, Dishwasher, Dryer, Freezer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Trash Compactor,
Washer, Water Softener - Owned

Basement: Full, Walkout

Exterior: Metal/Vinyl Fencing: None

Roof: Asphalt Shingles

Arnenities-Unit: Deck, Hot Tub, In-Ground Sprinkler, Kitchen Window, Patio, Security System, Tiled Floors,
Vaulted Ceiling(s)

Parking Char: Detached Garage, Driveway - Asphalt, Garage Door Opener, Insulated Garage
Listing Agent: ¢ Appt Phone: QUSRS
Listing Office: iSRRI Office Phone:  (anRiieniv

Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. Copyright (c) 2009 Regional Multiple Listing Service of Minnesota., Inc.
All Rights Reserved.

*of2 9/3/2009 10:46 AM
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New Search Back lo Results

[<< Prev Result|[Next Result >>

Property

County: Steams

Property D:“
' _ Sale Price §711,000.00
. Sale Data 6/152006
" Filing Date 6/1/2006

Down Paymen( $0.00
Saller_Com.nbuhon $0.00

Value of Personal Property $3,400. 00 T

Thereare1pagesmlmsdoa.wmnl Show PDf

Give us your feedback Help Guide Email Help Help desk:(651)251-5456

Saller

Phonem

Type of Acquismon Fpeld leﬂ blank
Property Transferred Land and Bu:ldmgs

Planned Use 01 Pmpeny Resmenbal Srngle Family
Wlll bo Buyers Pdncipal Resldence No

Selter Financed Loan Typo § Field lefl blank_

. Seller Financed Loan Type 2 Fleld ie biank _

9/3/2009 10:41 AM
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TURTY Ty

e, 3 o

MINNESOTA- REVENUE L
Certificate of Real Estate Value

. - Address

o otk ohooe

TR

- Cpony
LAIS

L
G loowe r i X0 77
Financial arrangemants 1 . .-Q“;’ ot L)
2.7 price T T T s parsonal property Included B purchase price skl 1 -
. 3
) w :&f [N otyes, Bt property and -t -uu\.{(_u.]
3 Domtyment - g  {not replacement} v et Rgh. ans snte: | Ha<dy

4. Polnts of prepaid ntesost ped by SoRer "&. Current value of per 1 property
! - -

6. Type of acquisttion (check il that apply) s ada l e

Vi ;A‘FML(_A-_-,[)

" [] Buyer and setter are retatives of refated businessos L] Contract pard off o résold Property teceived in 1ade
Dauymorseﬂerlsmﬁyousordmmaueagammum {J Name added or removed from deed Dmscmmﬂgnmmmnmm
- [ 1 Buyer or seker is Lok of government [ property conderned or foreclased upon 1
{1 Buyer purchased partial Interest only [ property racetved as gitt or Inhesitonce /)/D_-’; Zj fﬁ%gi i
. ’
7. Type of pioperty tra (chedk all that apply) .
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